Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: ILS/SLS
Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 10of 1
North Los Angeles County Regional Center
All Ages
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native & & & $82,481 $148,868 55.4%
Asian 58 $4,620,498 $5,870,794 $79,664 $101,221 78.7%
Black/African American 299 $10,319,719 $12,702,949 $34,514 $42,485 81.2%
Hispanic 328 $11,922,977 $15,412,641 $36,351 $46,990 77.4%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural ok ok *k 573,186 $94,641 77.3%
White 844 $65,482,063 $83,200,205 $77,585 $98,578 78.7%
Totals 1,576 $95,803,598 $121,743,170 $60,789 $77,248 78.7%
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Black/African American 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Hispanic 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Totals 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian * * * $48,213 $69,306 69.6%
Black/African American > < i $2,955 $6,211 47.6%
Hispanic * * * $2,001 S5,787 34.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural * * * $17,213 $25,155 68.4%
White * * * $6,730 $10,971 61.3%
Totals 21 $131,863 $232,455 $6,279 $11,069 56.7%

For age 22 years and older



American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Consumers
Count

57
294
319

k%

839
1,555

Total
Expenditures

*
$4,572,284
$10,304,945
$11,904,966

k¥

$65,448,411
$95,671,735

Total Authorized
Services

*
$5,801,488
$12,671,894
$15,360,559

% ¥

$83,145,348
$121,510,716

Per Capita
Expenditures

$82,481
$80,216
$35,051
$37,320

S0
$74,458

$78,008
$61,525

Per Capita
Authorized Services

$148,868
$101,780
$43,102
$48,152

S0
$96,220

$99,101
$78,142

Utilized

55.4%
78.8%
81.3%
77.5%

0.0%

77.4%

78.7%
78.7%



	EthxILS.SLS

