Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: ILS/SLS

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
Page 1 of 1

North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	*	*	*	\$82,481	\$148,868	55.4%
Asian	58	\$4,620,498	\$5,870,794	\$79,664	\$101,221	78.7%
Black/African American	299	\$10,319,719	\$12,702,949	\$34,514	\$42,485	81.2%
Hispanic	328	\$11,922,977	\$15,412,641	\$36,351	\$46,990	77.4%
Native Hawaiian or Other						
Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or						
Race/Multi-Cultural	**	**	**	\$73,186	\$94,641	77.3%
White	844	\$65,482,063	\$83,200,205	\$77,585	\$98,578	78.7%
Totals	1,576	\$95,803,598	\$121,743,170	\$60,789	\$77,248	78.7%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$48,213	\$69,306	69.6%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$2,955	\$6,211	47.6%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$2,001	\$5,787	34.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$17,213	\$25,155	68.4%
White	*	*	*	\$6,730	\$10,971	61.3%
Totals	21	\$131,863	\$232,455	\$6,279	\$11,069	56.7%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	*	*	*	\$82,481	\$148,868	55.4%
Asian	57	\$4,572,284	\$5,801,488	\$80,216	\$101,780	78.8%
Black/African American	294	\$10,304,945	\$12,671,894	\$35,051	\$43,102	81.3%
Hispanic	319	\$11,904,966	\$15,360,559	\$37,320	\$48,152	77.5%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	**	**	**	\$74,458	\$96,220	77.4%
White	839	\$65,448,411	\$83,145,348	\$78,008	\$99,101	78.7%
Totals	1,555	\$95,671,735	\$121,510,716	\$61,525	\$78,142	78.7%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.